

TAMILNADU BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION (TNBA)

(Affiliated to Basketball Federation of India, TNOA, SDAT) Registered Under Societies Act

AADHAV ARJUNA

President Vice President - BFI **AEZAZ AHMED**

Secretary

Circular No.016 / 2022

Date: 26.11.2022

To

The President / Secretary
District Basketball Association

Sir / Madam

Subject: Notice on Referee's Clinic & Examination for inclusion to TNBA 'C' Panel on 09.12.2022 & 10.12.2022 @ Jawaharlal Nehru Indoor Stadium Chennai

Tamilnadu Basketball Association will be conducting Clinic & Exam for inclusion to TNBA 'C' Panel on 09.12.2022 & 10.12.2022 @ Jawaharlal Nehru Indoor Stadium Chennai. Candidates interested to apply for inclusion to TNBA 'C' Panel are requested to send the attached Application for inclusion of Referees to 'C' Panel to TNBA through email gs@tnbahub.com & admin@tnbahub.com on or before 03.12.2022. Boarding & Lodging will be provided.

AÁDHAV ARJUNA

President

AEZÁZ AHMED

Secretary



APPLICATION FOR INCLUSION OF REFEREES TO 'C' PANEL

I am willing to attend the Clinic & Exam for inclusion of Basketball Referees to TNBA 'C' panel on 09.12.2022 & 10.12.2022 @ Jawaharlal Nehru Indoor Stadium Chennai. I shall take part in the Clinic to be followed by Theory, Practical and Fitness test to be conducted by TNBA in this connection. I furnish below the required particulars.

(WRITE IN C	APITAL LETTERS)	
• NAME	:	
• GENDER	: MALE / FEMALE	Affix recent
• DATE OF BIRTH / AGE	:	Passport Size
• DISTRICT	:	Photograph
• EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	:	
• OCCUPATION	:	
• ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION (Complete Address with pin code)	:	
• CONTACT NUMBER	:	
• EMAIL ID	:	
• AADHAR NO (Copy to be enclosed)	:	
• T.SHIRT SIZE	:	
• WRITE BRIEFLY ABOUT YOUR CO	NNECTION WITH BASK	ETBALL GAME
DATE :	SIGNATURE :	
PLACE :	NAME :	